Indoor Comfort Products Brought To You
By The Manufactured Home Experts!
Tube-in-Fin Coil
Cutaway of FitRight® Fitting
Line Set with FitRight® Fittings
New Corner-Post Design with louvered panels are
easily removed for service, while protecting the coils
from yard debris and extreme weather.

RSCQ364 35.5 35.5 39 3/4“2 3/8“ 31.75 31.75 37.25 32 x 32
RSCQ424 35.5 35.5 43 7/8“ 3/8“ 31.75 31.75 41.25 32 x 32
RSCQ484 35.5 35.5 43 7/8“ 3/8“ 31.75 31.75 41.25 32 x 32
2) Line set vapor line increases to 7/8” over 24 ft. equivalent length.
Line Set SKU Line
L (ft)
Liquid
Line Ø
(in)
Suction
Line Ø
(in)
Suction
Insul.
(in)
4463Q1531 15 3/8 3/4 3/8
4463Q2031 20 3/8 3/4 3/8
4463Q2531 25 3/8 3/4 3/8
4463Q3031 30 3/8 3/4 3/8
4463Q4031 40 3/8 3/4 3/8
4463Q5031 50 3/8 3/4 3/8
4473Q1531 15 3/8 7/8 3/8
4473Q2031 20 3/8 7/8 3/8
4473Q2531 25 3/8 7/8 3/8
4473Q3031 30 3/8 7/8 3/8
4473Q4031 40 3/8 7/8 3/8
4473Q5031 50 3/8 7/8 3/8
4473Q7031 70 3/8 7/8 3/8
AccuCharge® Line Sets
Line Set with FitRight® Fittings
Tube-in-Fin
Coil Kit